Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
LED MAGNETIC RETROFIT
2’ x 2’ and 2’ x 4’ for fluorescent troffers
PAGE 1V4 2/12/19
The LED Magnetic Retrofit is the market’s easiest fluorescent-to-LED troffer retrofit kit. Equipped with rare earth
magnets at each corner, this one-piece retrofit solution makes upgrading your fluorescent troffer quick and
painless; after removing your existing tubes and ballast, the Magnetic Retrofit snaps right in to your troffer for easy

2’ x 4’ 3-tube
24"
ORDERING INFORMATION
WATTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING
CODE CCT (K) RETROFIT   LUMENS* LUMINAIRE LUMENS*
20, 25, 30 2X2 MAGNETIC RF LED TUBES WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 30W MAX 3500K RFM3T235A 3500 3140, 3925, 4700 2500, 3125, 3750
20, 25, 30 2X2 MAGNETIC RF LED TUBES WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 30W MAX 4000K RFM3T240A 4000 3140, 3925, 4700 2500, 3125, 3750
20, 25, 30 2X2 MAGNETIC RF LED TUBES WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 30W MAX 5000K RFM3T250A 5000 3140, 3925, 4700 2500, 3125, 3750
2’ X 2’ 3-TUBE
WATTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING
CODE CCT (K) RETROFIT   LUMENS* LUMINAIRE LUMENS*
20, 25, 30 2X4 MAGNETIC RF LED TUBES WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 30W MAX 3500K RFM2T435A  3500 3140, 3925, 4700 2500, 3125, 3750
20, 25, 30 2X4 MAGNETIC RF LED TUBES WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 30W MAX 4000K RFM2T440A  4000 3140, 3925, 4700 2500, 3125, 3750
20, 25, 30 2X4 MAGNETIC RF LED TUBES WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 30W MAX 5000K RFM2T450A  5000 3140, 3925, 4700 2500, 3125, 3750
2’ X 4’ 2-TUBE
WATTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING
CODE CCT (K) RETROFIT   LUMENS* LUMINAIRE LUMENS*
23, 30, 35 2X4 MAGNETIC RF LED TUBES WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 35W MAX 3500K RFM3T435B   3500 3600, 4700, 5500 2875, 3750, 4375
23, 30, 35 2X4 MAGNETIC RF LED TUBES WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 35W MAX 4000K RFM3T440B 4000 3600, 4700, 5500 2875, 3750, 4375
23, 30, 35 2X4 MAGNETIC RF LED TUBES WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 35W MAX 5000K RFM3T450B   5000 3600, 4700, 5500 2875, 3750, 4375
2’ X 4’ 3-TUBE
DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE ACCESSORY USE
Large retrofit junction box RFAJBL-1 Provides space for electrical wiring when needed
2’ X 2’ AND 2’ X 4’ ACCESSORIES